
08/02/2024 Ongar Town Council Page 1 
11:38 Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 10) 

Note: annual budget 2024- 2025 v3.0 final 

100 

6001 

150 

200 

250 

6000 

Office 
Total Income 

Overhead Expenditure 
100 Net Income over Expenditure 

less Transfer to EMR 
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 

Civic 
Overhead Expenditure 

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 
Promoting Ongar 

Total Income 
Overhead Expenditure 

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 
Open Spaces 

Total Income 
Overhead Expenditure 

250 Net Income over Expenditure 
plus Transfer from EMR 

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 

2022 -2023 
Budget Actual 

296,052 306,470 
142,170 151,315 
153,882 155,154 

0 31,000 
153,882 124,154 

17,900 15,061 
(17,900) (15,061) 

0 20 
10,550 8,927 

(10,550) (8,907) 

6,810 8,671 
87,488 141,905 

-80,678 -133,234 
0 4,000 

(80,678) (129,234) 

Total 

301,232 
158,650 
142,582 

0 
142,582 

17,900 
(17,900) 

0 
12,900 

(12,900) 

9,880 
34,688 

-24,808 
0 

(24,808) 

2023 - 2024 
Actual YTD Projected 

308,124 0 
94,675 0 

213,448 0 
1,000 0 

212,448 0 

8,567 0 
(8,567) 0 

0 0 
18,456 0 

(18,456) 0 

10,140 0 
62,451 0 

-52,311 0 
0 0 

(52,311) 0 

Committed 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

2024 - 2025 
Agreed EMR 

318,400 0 
188,071 0 
130,329 0 

0 0 
130,329 

17,500 0 
(17,500) 

0 0 
9,000 0 

(9,000) 

11,880 0 
95,341 0 

-83,461 0 
0 0 

(83,461) 

Carried Forward 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Continued on next page 



08/02/2024 Ongar Town Council Page 2 
11:38 Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 10) 

Note: annual budget 2024- 2025 v3.0 final 

300 

400 

500 

600 

Street Lighting 
Overhead Expenditure 

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 
Allotments 

Total Income 
Overhead Expenditure 

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 
Burial Ground 

Total Income 
Overhead Expenditure 

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 
Planning 

Overhead Expenditure 
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 

Total Budget Income 
Expenditure 

Net Income over Expenditure 
plus Transfer from EMR 

less Transfer to EMR 

2022 -2023 
Budget Actual 

23,500 7,747 
(23,500) (7,747) 

1,000 1,546 
800 699 
200 847 

13,300 15,655 
8,600 5,832 
4,700 9,823 

515 1,860 
(515) (1,860) 

317,162 332,362 
291,523 333,346 
25,639 -984 

0 4,000 
0 31,000 

Total 

20,000 
(20,000) 

1,000 
800 
200 

10,300 
8,900 
1,400 

0 
0 

322,412 
253,838 
68,574 

0 
0 

2023 - 2024 
Actual YTD Projected 

8,302 0 
(8,302) 0 

1,285 0 
6,442 0 

(5,157) 0 

13,509 0 
3,367 0 

10,142 0 

432 0 
(432) 0 

333,058 0 
202,693 0 
130,364 0 

0 0 
1,000 0 

Committed 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Agreed 

9,000 
(9,000) 

1,400 
800 
600 

11,050 
7,320 
3,730 

0 
0 

342,730 
327,032 

15,698 
0 
0 

2024 - 2025 
EMR 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Carried Forward 

0 

0 
0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Continued on next page 



08/02/2024 
11:38 

Ongar Town Council 
Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 10) 

Note: annual budget 2024- 2025 v3.0 final 
Page 3 

2022 -2023 
Budget Actual Total 

2023 - 2024 
Actual YTD Projected Committed Agreed 

2024 - 2025 
EMR Carried Forward 

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 25,639 (27,984) 68,574 129,364 0 15,698 




Accessibility Report


		Filename: 

		Ongar Town Budget.PDF




		Report created by: 

		, media@eppingforestdc.gov.uk

		Organization: 

		Epping Forest District Council




 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]


Summary


The checker found no problems in this document.


		Needs manual check: 0

		Passed manually: 2

		Failed manually: 0

		Skipped: 13

		Passed: 17

		Failed: 0




Detailed Report


		Document



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set

		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF

		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF

		Logical Reading Order		Passed manually		Document structure provides a logical reading order

		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified

		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar

		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents

		Color contrast		Passed manually		Document has appropriate color contrast

		Page Content



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged content		Skipped		All page content is tagged

		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged

		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order

		Character encoding		Skipped		Reliable character encoding is provided

		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged

		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker

		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts

		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses

		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive

		Forms



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged

		Field descriptions		Skipped		All form fields have description

		Alternate Text



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text

		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read

		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content

		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation

		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text

		Tables



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot

		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR

		Headers		Skipped		Tables should have headers

		Regularity		Skipped		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column

		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary

		Lists



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L

		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI

		Headings



		Rule Name		Status		Description

		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting






Back to Top
