11:38

## **Ongar Town Council**

## Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 10)

Note: annual budget 2024- 2025 v3.0 final

		2022 -	2023	2023 - 2024				<u> 2024 - 2025</u>			
		Budget	Actual	Total	Actual YTD	Projected	Committed	Agreed	EMR	Carried Forward	
<u>100</u>	Office										
	Total Income	296,052	306,470	301,232	308,124	0	0	318,400	0	0	
	Overhead Expenditure	142,170	151,315	158,650	94,675	0	0	188,071	0	0	
	100 Net Income over Expenditure	153,882	155,154	142,582	213,448	0	0	130,329	0	0	
6001	less Transfer to EMR	0	31,000	0	1,000	0	0	0	0	0	
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	153,882	124,154	142,582	212,448	0		130,329			
<u>150</u>	Civic										
	Overhead Expenditure	17,900	15,061	17,900	8,567	0	0	17,500	0	0	
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	(17,900)	(15,061)	(17,900)	(8,567)	0		(17,500)			
200	Promoting Ongar										
	Total Income	0	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Overhead Expenditure	10,550	8,927	12,900	18,456	0	0	9,000	0	0	
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	(10,550)	(8,907)	(12,900)	(18,456)	0		(9,000)			
250	Open Spaces										
	Total Income	6,810	8,671	9,880	10,140	0	0	11,880	0	0	
	Overhead Expenditure	87,488	141,905	34,688	62,451	0	0	95,341	0	0	
	250 Net Income over Expenditure	-80,678	-133,234	-24,808	-52,311	0	0	-83,461	0	0	
6000	plus Transfer from EMR	0	4,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	(80,678)	(129,234)	(24,808)	(52,311)	0		(83,461)			

11:38

## **Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 10)**

Note: annual budget 2024- 2025 v3.0 final

		2022 -	2023	2023 - 2024				2024 - 2025		
		Budget	Actual	Total	Actual YTD	Projected	Committed	Agreed	EMR	Carried Forward
300	Street Lighting									
	Overhead Expenditure	23,500	7,747	20,000	8,302	0	0	9,000	0	0
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	(23,500)	(7,747)	(20,000)	(8,302)	0		(9,000)		
<u>400</u>	Allotments									
	Total Income	1,000	1,546	1,000	1,285	0	0	1,400	0	0
	Overhead Expenditure	800	699	800	6,442	0	0	800	0	0
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	200	847	200	(5,157)	0		600		
<u>500</u>	Burial Ground									
	Total Income	13,300	15,655	10,300	13,509	0	0	11,050	0	0
	Overhead Expenditure	8,600	5,832	8,900	3,367	0	0	7,320	0	0
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	4,700	9,823	1,400	10,142	0		3,730		
<u>600</u>	<u>Planning</u>									
	Overhead Expenditure	515	1,860	0	432	0	0	0	0	0
	Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	(515)	(1,860)	0	(432)	0		0		
	Total Budget Income	317,162	332,362	322,412	333,058	0	0	342,730	0	0
	Expenditure	291,523	333,346	253,838	202,693	0	0	327,032	0	0
	Net Income over Expenditure	25,639	-984	68,574	130,364	0	0	15,698	0	0
	plus Transfer from EMR	0	4,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	less Transfer to EMR	0	31,000	0	1,000	0	0	0	0	0

11:38

## **Annual Budget - By Centre (Actual YTD Month 10)**

Note: annual budget 2024- 2025 v3.0 final

		vote. aimu							
	2022 -	2023		2023 - 2024			2024 - 2025		
	Budget	Actual	Total	Actual YTD	Projected	Committed	Agreed	EMR	Carried Forward
Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve	25,639	(27,984)	68,574	129,364	0		15,698		